ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—3 ଦ୍ୱା [ନିୟମ 12(3) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ] ଦ୍ୟା ଜମା ପରିମାଣର ରସିଦ 🗢

(କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟ ନକଲ)

ସଂଖ୍ୟା 36 ତାରିଖ 19 ତା 2022
ลา/สากอาBanamale Demyora
ପରିଷଦର ସଭ୍ୟ ପଦର ପ୍ରାର୍ଥ୍ତ୍ୱ ନିମନ୍ତେ ଜମା ଦିଆଯାଇଥିବା
ଅମାନତ ଟ(ଅକ୍ଷରରେ)
ଟଙ୍କା ୮୯୦
$\int_{0}^{\infty} dca Z - y$ କିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ
ପାଇଁ ଗ୍ରହଣ କଲୁ । ନିର୍ବାଟନ ଅଧିକାରୀ
ନିର୍ବାଟନ ଅଧିକାରୀ (⁽⁾
Collector / Sub-Collector
District the second

ଫାରମ ସଂଖ୍ୟା—4

[ନିୟମ 12 (10) ଦ୍ରଷ୍ଟବ୍ୟ]

ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର

	ଜିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନମନ୍ତେ ନବାଟନ ।
ମୁଁ ଚିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ନିମତେ <u>ମ</u> ିଂ ^{ଲିଂ} ୟା <i>ଚି</i> ର୍ବା	଼ି - ୪ ନ୍ଦିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀରୁ ନିମ୍ମଲିଖିତ
ବ୍ୟକ୍ତିଙ୍କୁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ଭାବରେ ମନୋନୀତ କରୁଅଛି ।	
ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀଙ୍କ ନାମ ସିନ୍ମାଳୀ ଦେଖିଥା	
ପିତା/ହଡ଼ିକ ନାମ କିମା ଦେଥିଏ)	
	मुर्जीच्या ,थाना - रेज़िस्स्चानो , जे - हहून्सामा
ମ୍ୟୁ ମୋନ୍ଦ୍ର ମିଲ୍ଲାପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ	ନ ମ ଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାରେ ତାଙ୍କ ନାମ ଦର ଜ ହୋଇଥିବା
କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ୧૩୧, ଜ୍ରାଟି ୮° - ୧୧, ୪୮୧	7-45-21
व्या वात जीवन मिनार नाम भागक	यहर पर व मिया कार्-४ जिल्ली
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଣ୍ଡଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା	୨୭୫ ୍ଟ୍ରାର୍ଟ ନ୍ଦ-୨ ୍ଧାର - ଖଣ୍ଟିଥାରେ ତାହା
ଦରକ କରାହୋଇଅଛି ।	नी नक किरी पर निर्म वात्रक
ତାରିଖ .୧୯.୧. ୨୯୨୨	ପ୍ରଥାବକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
Of first time.	ଅଟେ ଏବଂ <u>ଟା^୯ବିଝା ସେମ୍ବ - ୪ ନିଲ୍ଲା</u>
ପରିଷଦ ନିର୍ବାଚନ ମଷ୍ଟଳୀର ଭୋଟର ତାଲିକାର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା୧ 🤉	32 , ୍ରୀନ୍ତି $7^{\circ}-$ ୧୧ , ୬୮ ର $^{\circ}$ ାର ତାହା ଦରକ
ହୋଇଅଛି ।	० विष्टु चेतात
ତାରିଖ <u>୧</u> ೭ .୧ . ୨ ୭ ୬ ୨ ୨	ସମର୍ଥକଙ୍କ ସ୍ୱାକ୍ଷର
ମୁଁ ଉପର ମନୋନୀତ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ମନୋନୟନ ପ୍ରତି ସମ୍ମତି ଜଣାଣ	ଉଛି ଏବଂ ଏଡଦ୍ୱାରା ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ-
(କ) ମୋର ବୟସ୩ጋ	ବର୍ଷ ସଂପୂର୍ଷ ହୋଇଅଛି ।
*(ଖ) ମୁଁ ଯାଉତୀୟ ଜୀତା ପାଣି	ଦଳଦ୍ୱାରା ଏହି ନିର୍ବାଚନରେ ଛିଡା ହୋଇଛି ।
(ଗ) ପସନ୍ଦ ହେଉଥିବା ସଂକେତ, ପସନ୍ଦ କ୍ରମରେ (i)	9 9 2
	iii)

(ଘ)	ମୋର ଏବଂ ମୋର ପିଡା/ପ୍ଞିଙ୍କର ନାମ ଉପରେ 🕏 🕞 🖺	भिवे।हित हर्छ्याल
(w)	୍ଲାଷାର ନାମ) ଠିକ୍ ଭାବରେ ବନାନ କରାଯାଇଛି ।	. ald/_
(ଡ)	ମୋର ଜ୍ଞାନ ଓ ବିଶ୍ୱାସ ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ମୁଁ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ ହେବା ପାଇଁ ଯୋଗ୍ୟ ଏବଂ ଯଦି ମୋତେ ଗ୍ଲିଆ ନ	ন্ত্ৰ
(8)	ଜିଲ୍ଲାର ଜିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦର ଆସନ ପୂରଣ ନିମନ୍ତେ ପସନ କରାଯାଏ	
	ଅଯୋଗ୍ୟ ବୃହେଁ ।	
	ପୁନଷ୍ଟ ମୁଁ ଘୋଷଣା କରୁଅଛି ଯେ ମୁଁ କ୍ରମ୍ୟାଳୀ ଟେନ୍ଦ୍ରଥୀ , ଶ୍ରହ୍ୟ	
	**ଜାତି/ଜନଜାତିର ସଦସ୍ୟ ଯାହାକି ଓଡ଼ିଶା ରାଜ୍ୟର ଅନୁସୂଚିତ ଜାତି /ଅନୁସୂଚିତ ଜନଜାତି/ ପିଛ ୁଆବ	ବର୍କ ନାଗଣି
	2168 I	
ତାରି	ଖ ୧୯.୧.୨୦୨୨	
*	୍ ପ୍ରଯୋଚ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ପାରାକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।	
**	୍ ପ୍ରଯୋଚ୍ୟ ହେଉନଥିବା ଶବ୍ଦକୁ କାଟି ଦିଅନ୍ତୁ ।	
	(ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କଦ୍ୱାରା ପୂରଣ ଲାଗି)	
ଏହି ମନୋ	ନାନୟନ ପତ୍ର କ୍ରମିକ ସଂଖ୍ୟା ଅଧିକ୍ର ମୋତେ ମୋର କାର୍ଯ୍ୟାଳୟଠାରେଥି ଓ ଅପ୍ରମୟରେ ପ୍ରାର୍ଥୀ/ପ୍ରୟାବକଙ୍କ ହ୍ୱାରା ଦିଆଗଲା ।	
ତାରି	ରିଖ ୧୯ ୦୧ ୨୦ ୨୨	192
	ନିର୍ବାଚନ ଅଧିକାରୀଙ୍କର ମନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ବା ନାମଞ୍ଜୁର କରିବା ନିଷ୍ପରି	
กู้ (ଓଡ଼ିଶା ଢିଲ୍ଲା ପରିଷଦ ଅଧ୍ନିୟମ, 1991ର ବ୍ୟବସ୍ଥା ଅନୁସାରେ ଏବଂ ତଦଧୀନ ପ୍ରଣୀତ ନିୟମାବଳ	1 ଅନୁଯାୟୀ ଏହି
	ନ ପତ୍ରଟିକୁ ପରୀକ୍ଷା କରି ଦେଖିଅଛି ଏବଂ ନିମ୍ନମତେ ନିଷ୍ପରି କରୁଅଛି :—	
	।ନୋନୟନ ପତ୍ର ଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ/ଅଗ୍ରାହ୍ୟ	
ରାର୍	ରିଖନିହାଚନ ଅଧ୍କାର ଜିନ୍ତନ ଅଧ୍କାର	ລ1



ଓଡ଼ିଶା ओडिशा ODISHA

53AA 055065

AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer/ Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

For election to the office of Zilla Parishad, Gondia Zone 4 Zilla Parishad of Dhenkanal District.

I BANAMALI DEHURY, aged 3 Gyears Son of Kina Dehury, Vill.- Chhotatentuli, PO- Khankira, PS- Nihalprasad, Dist.- Dhenkanal candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

1. (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case (s) and the details

are as under :- NIL

(B) that I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case (s): NIL

(C) following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by

the court : NIL

Identified by me

Advocate

Bagamali DChory

\$ 38 co 3185-16 SPAIR (64.812)

Basamali Deham

The state of

17 SEP 2021

Gindham Biswall STAMP VENDAR Tahasil Cline Goodle

Brawar

. . .

*

2.

2. That, I / my spouse / my dependants own the following immovable properties :

Agricultural Land(s) Self(Name	Location	Area	Approx . present Market Value according to you
1	NIL	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina/Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL
n joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL

(B)

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx . present Market Value according to you
Self Name	NIL	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL

Identified by me

3/4.12

Advocate

Danamali Dehrery

3. (A) That, I /my spouse / my dependants own the following movable property :

	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ca rat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (in tolas/grams)	Approx. present market value according to you
Self Name	Hero Glamour (OD 04 7944) Bolero (OR 04 K 9195)	Rs. 20,000/- Rs2,50,000/-	30gm Gold Ornament	Rs 1,50,000/-	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	20gm Gold Ornament	Rs 1,00,000/-	100gm Silver Ornaments	Rs.10,000/-
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Identified by me

20.422

Advocate

Branamali Dehrary

SAISTREE PATTAN

(B) That, I /my spouse / my dependants have the following Bank balance/deposits :

NSHA	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/ Savings Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value of shares
Self-Name	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi (S/B)	Rs 4,000/-	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi Branch, (S/B) UCO Bank, Gondia Branch, (S/B)	Rs 15,000/-	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi Branch, (S/B)	Rs4,000/-	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

grentile - un

Baramali sakuri

4. That, I / my spouse/ my dependants are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details) :

	Government Dues		Government Dues Income Tax Dues		Any other Dues
H	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount			
Self Name	NIL		NIL	Rs40,000/-	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL		NIL	Rs1,50,000/-	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL

Banamali De horaj

Identified by me

Advocate

5. My educational qualification are as under :

Stream	School/ College
9 th Pass	Khankira High School, Dhenkanal



I, BANAMALI DEHURY, aged 52 years Son of Kina Dehury, Vill.- Chhotatentuli, PO-Khankira, PS- Nihalprasad, Dist.- Dhenkanal do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at	Verified at	Dhenkad	this, the	19th	Dav d	of January	, 2022
-------------	-------------	---------	-----------	------	-------	------------	--------

Identified by me

Witnesses:

112 conamali Do hora Deponent

1. Deepar Ku Doesh Somant

S/o - Satyananda Dash Samard 174100 - Khonkirza P.S.-Nihal Phasad, Dist Dhenkand

2. Hrustmandalestoi

90 Bughinerta Bhoi At- Remein, P.C. Sorisiapada, 1882- Gendia, Dist- Dhenkanal

Identified by me

Inday of Jan adontified by

miocate before of



उଡ़िला। ओडिशा ODISHA

53AA 055065

AFFIDAVIT

(To be submitted by candidate to the Election Officer/ Returning Officer as an accompaniment to the Nomination Paper)

For election to the office of Zilla Parishad, Gondia Zone 4 Zilla Parishad of Dhenkanal District.

I BANAMALI DEHURY, aged 3 byears Son of Kina Dehury, Vill.- Chhotatentuli, PO- Khankira, PS- Nihalprasad, Dist.- Dhenkanal candidate at the above election, do hereby solemnly affirm and state on oath as under:-

 * (A) I have in the past been convicted of criminal offence in the following case (s) and the details

RY are as under :- NIL

(B) that I have in the past been discharged/acquitted in the following case (s): NIL

(CThe following case (s) is/are pending against me in which cognizance has been taken by

the court : NIL

Identified by me

Warr

Advocate

Bagamali Dehory

933

B

2. That, I / my spouse / my dependants own the following immovable properties :

Agricultural Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx . present Market Value according to you
SelfiName	NIL	NIL	NIL
Spause Rubina/Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s)	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL

(B)

Urban Land(s)	Location	Area	Approx . present Market Value according to you
Self Name	NIL	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Name- Aditya Dendry Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL

Identified by me

Advocate

Banamali Dehrery

97818 6652

3. (A) That, I /my spouse / my dependants own the following movable property:

ARP	Motor vehicle with description such as Car, Jeep, Truck, Bus	Approx. present market value according to you	Gold & gold ornaments; other precious stone(s) (in tolas/gram/ca rat)	Approx. present market value according to you	Silver & silver ornaments (in tolas/grams)	Approx. present market value according to you
Spouse	Hero Glamour (OD 04 7944) Bolero (OR 04 K 9195)	Rs. 20,000/- Rs2,50,000/-	30gm Gold Ornament	Rs 1,50,000/-	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	20gm Gold Ornament	Rs 1,00,000/-	100gm Silver Ornaments	Rs.10,000/-
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NiL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NiL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Identified by me

Advocate

Banamali De Mary

ISHA	Name of the Bank	Amount in Fixed deposit	Name of the Bank/Post Office	Amount in Current/ Savings Account	Name of the Company & No. of shares held	Face value of shares
Self Name	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi (S/B)	Rs 4,000/-	NIL	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi Branch, (S/B) UCO Bank, Gondia Branch, (S/B)	Rs 15,000/-	NIL	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehury	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL	NIL	SBI, Sadangi Branch, (S/B)	Rs4,000/-	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL .	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL	NIL

Bogamali Dekary

4. That, I / my spouse/ my dependants are liable to pay the following dues to public, financial institutions and Government dues (Give details):

1/8	A	R		
0/	\	VAT	YANNI TOWN	1
1881	SHRAF	Ma.	55/101	1
0	1/7		019	0
	F4-24			

	Government Dues		Income Tax Dues	Dues to Financial Institutions	Any other Dues
H	Details of the nature of demand/dues	Amount			
Self Name	NIL		NIL	Rs40,000/-	NIL
Spouse Rubina Dehury	NIL		NIL	Rs1,50,000/-	NIL
Dependant son(s) Name- Aditya Dehary	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant daughter(s) Name- Diptimayee Dehury	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL
Dependant (others) Name & Relations-	NIL		NIL	NIL .	NIL
In joint name(s) Name-	NIL		NIL	NIL	NIL

Identified by me

Advocate

999/15/ 6922

My educational qualification are as under:

Stream 9 th Pass	School/ College Khankira High School, Dhenkanal		

I, BANAMALI DEHURY, aged 52 years Son of Kina Dehury, Vill.- Chhotatentuli, PO-Khankira, PS- Nihalprasad, Dist.- Dhenkanal do hereby verify and declare that the contents of this affidavit are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief, that no part of it is false and that nothing materials has been concealed therefrom.

Verified at Dhenkol this, the 19th Day of January 2022

Identified by me

Deponent

1. Deepak Ku Doesh Samarit

Sto - Satyonanda Dash Samard OHIPO - Khcankirza. P.S.-Nihal Prosed, Dist-Dhankaral

2. Haufmandakoli

40 Bughinanta Bhi At- Rangein, S.O. Sorisiapada; M.S. Gondia, Dist- Dhankanal

Identified by me

Damm affirm all YOAMIDM w the 14. Aday of Jan 22

ndoutified by . W. M. Morn

mocate aefore m

999/18 6990





FORM NO. I (See Rule 3)

GOVERNMENT OF ODISHA

Office of the Tahasildar Gondia
Miscellaneous Certificate Case No E-STO/2022/42750
SCHEDULED TRIBE CERTIFICATE

This is to certify that Shri BANAMALI DEHURY son of Smt CHAKHENDI DEHURY and Shri KINA DEHURY of village/town CHHOTATENTULI P.S NIHALPRASAD in the DHENKANAL district in the state of Odisha belongs to Savar caste which is recognized as Scheduled Tribe under the constitution (scheduled Caste / Scheduled Tribe) order 1950 as amended by the scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe List (Modification) order 1956 and Scheduled Caste and Scheduled Tribe Order (Amendment) Act, 1976

Shri BANAMALI DEHURY and his family ordinarily reside(s) in village/town CHHOTATENTULI P.S NIHALPRASAD Tahasil Gondia in the district of DHENKANAL in the state of Odisha.



Digitally signed by GTIU BEHERA
Unite 2022 01 17 it 3 in 09 in 5 30
Signature of the Revenue Officer
17/01/2022

**** This is a Digitally Signed Document And Does Not Require Signature ****

NOTE

- (i) It is a digitally signed electronically generated certificate and therefore needs no ink-signed signature.
- (ii) This Certificate is issued as per section 4, 5,8 6 of Information Technology Act 2000 and its subsequent amendments in 2008 and as per Revenue & Disaster Management Department Notification number IMU-13/10-4251/R&DM.
- (iii) For any Overy or Verification , Agency / Department / Office may visit https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in
- (iv) Tampering of this Certificate will attract penal action.

Reference No: E-STO/2022/42750 Lo View, https://edistrict.odisha.gov.in/t/r5/er/374A2626 Token No: 374A2626

998/m/ 6 4 92